
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(土) 晴れ時々曇り 11.8 6.4 1,753 69,419 69,419 59,153 117.4

3/2(日) 曇り時々晴れ 11.1 1.9 1,092 43,243 112,662 118,307 95.2

3/3(月) 曇り 2.5 0.0 836 33,106 145,768 177,460 82.1

3/4(火) 曇り 5.1 3.8 1,579 62,528 208,296 236,613 88.0

3/5(水) 曇り時々雨 5.3 0.0 309 12,236 220,532 295,766 74.6

3/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 8.2 1.5 1,429 56,588 277,121 354,920 78.1

3/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 3.8 3.1 1,303 51,599 328,720 414,073 79.4

3/8(土) 曇り時々晴れ 4.9 1.7 1,183 46,847 375,566 473,226 79.4

3/9(日) 晴れ時々曇り 8.1 3.9 1,470 58,212 433,778 532,380 81.5

3/10(月) 晴れ時々曇り 8.4 10.4 2,137 84,625 518,404 591,533 87.6

3/11(火) 晴れ 14.9 7.2 2,186 86,566 604,969 650,686 93.0

3/12(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 15.4 6.7 1,855 73,458 678,427 709,839 95.6

3/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 12.1 4.7 1,867 73,933 752,360 768,993 97.8

3/14(金) 晴れのち時々曇り 9.9 6.9 1,926 76,270 828,630 828,146 100.1

3/15(土) 曇り時々晴れ 7.4 0.5 1,020 40,392 869,022 887,299 97.9

3/16(日) 曇り 5.7 0.0 270 10,692 879,714 946,453 92.9

3/17(月) 曇り時々雨 6.6 0.0 627 24,829 904,543 1,005,606 90.0

3/18(火) 晴れ時々曇り 7.6 3.0 1,355 53,658 958,201 1,064,759 90.0

3/19(水) 曇り時々晴れ 6.6 0.0 623 24,671 982,872 1,123,912 87.5

3/20(木) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.1 0.7 516 20,434 1,003,306 1,183,066 84.8

3/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 12.5 1.0 449 17,780 1,021,086 1,242,219 82.2

3/22(土) 曇り時々晴れ 17.5 2.9 1,060 41,976 1,063,062 1,301,372 81.7

3/23(日) 晴れ時々曇り 11.5 8.3 2,141 84,784 1,147,846 1,360,526 84.4

3/24(月) 曇り時々晴れ 15.5 7.2 1,792 70,963 1,218,809 1,419,679 85.9

3/25(火) 曇り一時雨 18.0 2.7 914 36,194 1,255,003 1,478,832 84.9

3/26(水) 曇り時々晴れ 20.3 0.0 235 9,306 1,264,309 1,537,985 82.2

3/27(木) 曇り時々雨 16.5 0.7 919 36,392 1,300,702 1,597,139 81.4

3/28(金) 曇り時々雨 11.3 0.0 165 6,534 1,307,236 1,656,292 78.9

3/29(土) 曇り時々晴れ 8.5 3.5 1,700 67,320 1,374,556 1,715,445 80.1

3/30(日) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.1 0.1 662 26,215 1,400,771 1,774,599 78.9

3/31(月) 晴れ時々曇り 6.8 8.2 2,202 87,199 1,487,970 1,833,752 81.1

℃ h 37,575

9.9 3.13 1212.1

3.64 1521.4

実績平均(/日) ¥47,999

  月目標値(/日) ¥59,153

月合計 ¥1,487,970
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